Thorlabs.com - Reflective Microscope Objectives
REFLECTIVE MICROSCOPE OBJECTIVES
Hide Overview
Objective Lens Selection Guide
Objectives
Super Apochromatic Microscope Objectives
Microscopy Objectives, Dry
Microscopy Objectives, Oil Immersion

Thorlabs.com - Reflective Microscope Objectives
Click to Enlarge
The diagram above illustrates the working
distance, parfocal distance, and back focal
length for reflective objectives with a finite
back focal length.
0.3 J/cm  (355 nm, 10 ns, 10 Hz, Ø0.381 mm) 1 J/cm  (1064 nm, 10 ns, 10 Hz, Ø0.230 mm)
Objective Threading 0.800"-36 (RMS)
RMS Thread Depth 4.7 mm 4.5 mm 4.7 mm 4.7 mm 4.5 mm 4.7 mm
a. These values assume the use of a Tube Lens with f = 200 mm.
b. These quantities are defined by the drawing to the upper right.
c. For information on compatibility between tube lenses and objectives, see the Magnification & FOV tab.
d. Entrance pupil diameter is defined at the back aperture of the objective and may be approximated using EP=2*NA*EFL.
e. The ratio of the obscured (blocked) area to the entire area of the entrance pupil. A ratio is given with and without the spider vanes.
Part Number Description Price Availability
LMM-15X-UVV 15X Reflective Objective, UV-Enhanced Aluminum Coating, 0.30 NA, BFL = Infinity $2,212.93 Lead Time
LMM-25X-UVV Customer Inspired! 25X Reflective Objective, UV-Enhanced Aluminum Coating, 0.40 NA, BFL = Infinity $2,217.53 Today
LMM40X-UVV NEW! 40X Reflective Objective, UV-Enhanced Aluminum Coating, 0.5 NA, BFL = Infinity $2,445.59 Today
LMM-15X-P01 15X Reflective Objective, Protected Silver Coating, 0.30 NA, BFL = Infinity $2,202.11 Lead Time
LMM-25X-P01 25X Reflective Objective, Protected Silver Coating, 0.40 NA, BFL = Infinity $2,207.23 Today
LMM-40X-P01 40X Reflective Objective, Protected Silver Coating, 0.50 NA, BFL = Infinity $2,434.77 5-8 Days
Hide Reflective Objectives, 160 mm Back Focal Length
Reflective Objectives, 160 mm Back Focal Length
Reflective Objectives with 15X, 25X, or 40X Magnification
Back Focal Length: 160 mm

Vanes
26% 26% 24% 26% 26% 24%
Transmitted Wavefront Error <λ/14 RMS at 200 nm <λ/14 RMS at 450 nm
Damage
Threshold
Pulsed 0.3 J/cm2 (355 nm, 10 ns, 10 Hz, Ø0.381 mm) 1 J/cm2 (1064 nm, 10 ns, 10 Hz, Ø0.230 mm)
Thorlabs.com - Reflective Microscope Objectives
Objective Threading 0.800"-36 (RMS)
RMS Thread Depth 4.7 mm 4.5 mm 4.7 mm 4.7 mm 4.5 mm 4.7 mm
a. These quantities are defined by the drawing to the upper right.
b. These values include the PLE152 Parfocal Length Extender that ships with the objective. Removing this extender reduces the parfocal length to 30.0 mm and
increases the back focal length to 175 mm.
c. Entrance pupil diameter (EP) is defined at the back aperture of the objective and may be approximated using EP=2*NA*EFL.
d. The ratio of the obscured (blocked) area to the entire area of the entrance pupil. A ratio is given with and without the spider vanes.
Part Number Description Price Availability
LMM-15X-UVV-160 15X Reflective Objective, UV-Enhanced Aluminum Coating, 0.30 NA, BFL = 160 mm $2,212.93 Today
LMM-25X-UVV-160 25X Reflective Objective, UV-Enhanced Aluminum Coating, 0.40 NA, BFL = 160 mm $2,217.53 Today
LMM-40X-UVV-160 40X Reflective Objective with Parfocal Extender, UV-Enhanced Aluminum Coating, 0.50 NA, BFL = 160 mm $2,525.66 Today
LMM-15X-P01-160 15X Reflective Objective, Protected Silver Coating, 0.30 NA, BFL = 160 mm $2,202.11 Today
LMM-25X-P01-160 25X Reflective Objective, Protected Silver Coating, 0.40 NA, BFL = 160 mm $2,207.23 5-8 Days
LMM-40X-P01-160 40X Reflective Objective with Parfocal Extender, Protected Silver Coating, 0.50 NA, BFL = 160 mm $2,514.84 Today